HEAVY DUTY
CHILL ROLL ATTACHMENTS
HEAVY DUTY CHILL ROLL
ATTACHMENTS
TYPE LCCR-300-SR & LCCR-350-SR
LARGE COMBINED CHILL ROLL
AND CALENDERING ATTACHMENTS
TYPE LCCR-500-HD, LCCR-600-HD,

1.0-6
0.5-15
400
9
0.5
Technical Data on Chill Roll unit type
03 | Labtech Engineering
The whole rolling stack assembly is made so that it easily can be tilted in any angle between vertical and horizontal position.
For instance for thin �lms, when running with low viscosity polymers, a 45 degree position of the rolling stack is suitable and
also more convenient than with the rolling stack laying down in horizontal position.
The whole stack is moved up or down with heavy duty gear motor.
The upper and lower rolls are laid against the center roll with high hydraulic force which enables calendering of very smooth
�lms and sheets.
Each roll is driven individually by a shaft coupled geared variable speed AC servo motor which drive ensures a very precise
control of the roll speeds.
LCCR-500 has a width of rolling stack of 500 mm and is suitable for production of �lms
and sheets with a width of 450 mm. All 3 rolls have a diameter of 175 mm
LCCR-600 has a width of rolling stack of 600 mm and is suitable for production of �lms
and sheets with a width of 550 mm. All 3 rolls have a diameter of 175 mm
LCCR-700 has a width of rolling stack of 700 mm and is suitable for production of �lms
and sheets with a width of 650 mm. All 3 rolls have a diameter of 200 mm
LCCR-1000 has a width of rolling stack of 1000 mm and is suitable for production of �lms
and sheets with a width of 950 mm. All 3 rolls have a diameter of 250 mm
LCCR-1200 has a width of rolling stack of 1200 mm and is suitable for production of �lms
and sheets with a width of 1100 mm. All 3 rolls have a diameter of 250 mm
All rolls are equipped with machined internal spiral water or oil heating and cooling
channels placed near the roll surface for optimum heat distribution
The rolls are made of high grade tool steel of same high quality as we use for our